Smart I/O
User Guide
  U-124 2024B-0930
RLH Industries, Inc.
  RLH Industries, Inc.
Copyright © 2017 RLH Industries, Inc. All rights reserved.
No part of this document may be copied or distributed without
permission.

Specifications  37
9.	 Ordering Information
System Models
Please contact your RLH sales representative for pricing and delivery information
Add -A to the end of the part number for 125VDC input power option.
10.	Support
Technical Support
Contact Information
Description Inputs Dimensions Part Number
RLH Smart I/O
Relays Normally Open
Wet Input
(24-48VDC)
H 5.0 in. x W 2.0 in. x D 3.9 in.
(127mm x 51mm x 100mm) SM-IO-NO-48-2
Wet Input
(12-24VDC)
H 5.0 in. x W 2.0 in. x D 3.9 in.
(127mm x 51mm x 100mm) SM-IO-NO-24-2
Dry Input H 5.0 in. x W 2.0 in. x D 3.9 in.
(127mm x 51mm x 100mm) SM-IO-NO-DR-2
RLH Smart I/O
Relays Normally Closed
Wet Input
(24-48VDC)
H 5.0 in. x W 2.0 in. x D 3.9 in.
(127mm x 51mm x 100mm) SM-IO-NC-48-2
Wet Input
(12-24VDC)
H 5.0 in. x W 2.0 in. x D 3.9 in.
(127mm x 51mm x 100mm) SM-IO-NC-24-2
Dry Input H 5.0 in. x W 2.0 in. x D 3.9 in.
(127mm x 51mm x 100mm) SM-IO-NC-DR-2
Email: support@fiberopticlink.com
24/7 technical support: Toll Free 1-855-RLH-24X7